Case #

BLD2017-10546

BLD2018-10639

BLD2018-10756

BLD2018-10757

BLD2018-10944

BLD2018-10963

BLD2018-10983

BLD2018-10987

BLD2018-10990

BLD2018-11007

Location Address

715 W 15TH ST

350 E ESPLANADE 301

320 E 21ST ST 3

318 E 21ST ST 3

141 W 14TH ST

38 FELL AVE 204

175 W 1ST ST 1413

252 W ESPLANADE 105

930 W 1ST ST 112

998 HARBOURSIDE DR 220

Bldg Type

Apartment

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Civic

Commercial

Apartment

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Issued date between December 01, 2018 and December 31, 2018

Work Class

Foundation

Alteration

Coach house

Coach house

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Tenant

Improvement

Alteration

CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVER
ISSUED BUILDING PERMITS

Value

2,150,000

250,000

175,000

175,000

60,000

200,000

175,000

385,000

200,000

8,000

Dates:

Issued
Received
Elapsed days

12/27/2018

11/28/2017

12/21/2018

1/29/2018

12/20/2018

4/05/2018

12/20/2018

4/05/2018

12/12/2018

7/30/2018

12/05/2018

8/07/2018

12/17/2018

8/23/2018

12/17/2018

8/28/2018

12/10/2018

8/30/2018

12/06/2018

9/12/2018

Contractor

TRILLIUM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD
104 - 1525 W 8TH AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V6J 1T5

ALCHEMY CONSTRUCTION LTD
1537 WELCH ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7P 1B5

AMPRA-ARC CONSTRUCTION
596568 BC LTD

1516 LYNN VALLEY RD

NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7J 2B2

AMPRA-ARC CONSTRUCTION
596568 BC LTD

1516 LYNN VALLEY RD

NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7J 2B2

DELTA SIERRA CONSTRUCTION
1916 TRIUMPH ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5L 1K5

CURVE CONSTRUCTION INC
1730 - 1177 WEST HASTINGS
VANCOUVER, BC V6E 2K3

PNC CUSTOM BUILDING
349 E 23RD ST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7L 3E5

ARBORLEA DEVELOPMENTS LTD
15438 93 AVE
SURREY, BC V3R 9B5

ARBUTUS POINT DEVELOPMENTS LTD
1848 ESQUIMALT AVE
WEST VANCOUVER, BC V7V 1R9

NADI GROUP
707 - 4189 HALIFAX ST
BURNABY, BC V5C 0H9

1/07/2019
11:56AM

Distribution External

Applicant

15TH & BEWICKE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

KENT HALEX

MIKE FORSTER

MIKE FORSTER

NATHAN FUDGE

CURVE CONSTRUCTION INC

PNC CUSTOM BUILDING

LIAT NIRENBERG

ED BERWICK ARCHITECT

MICHAL NADOLSKI



Case #

BLD2018-11021

BLD2018-11023

BLD2018-11028

BLD2018-11031

BLD2018-11032

BLD2018-11047

BLD2018-11048

BLD2018-11050

BLD2018-11051

BLD2018-11079

BLD2018-11094

BLD2018-11188

Location Address

138 E 13TH ST 200

998 HARBOURSIDE DR 108

2715 MAITLAND AVE

935 MARINE DR 22

333 CHESTERFIELD AVE

145 W 17TH ST 500

147 E 14TH ST

125 W 18TH ST

152 E 15TH ST

1017 GRAND BLVD

1948 RIDGEWAY AVE

130E2ND ST 1

Bldg Type

Commercial

Commercial

Single Family

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Apartment

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Work Class

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Tenant

Improvement

Alteration

Tenant

Improvement

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Tenant
Improvement

Value

750,000

20,000

30,000

90,000

5,000

180,000

160,698

20,000

50,000

10,000

15,000

5,000

Dates:

Issued
Received
Elapsed days

12/05/2018

9/21/2018

12/18/2018

9/21/2018

12/04/2018

9/26/2018

12/12/2018

10/01/2018

12/05/2018

10/02/2018

12/12/2018

10/10/2018

12/21/2018

10/10/2018

12/05/2018

10/12/2018

12/20/2018

10/12/2018

12/18/2018

10/31/2018

12/28/2018

11/06/2018

12/20/2018

12/12/2018

Contractor

REOTECH CONSTRUCTION LTD
108 - 1550 HARTLEY AVE
COQUITLAM, BC V3K 7A1

SUMMIT BROOKE CONSTRUCTION CORP
104 - 31324 PEARDONVILLE RD
ABBOTSFORD, BC V2T 6K8

RAVEN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
237 MATHIAS RD
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7P 1P6

DAVID MITCHELL CO LTD
105A - 2131 HARTLEY AVE
COQUITLAM, BC V3K 6Z3

DELTA SIERRA CONSTRUCTION
1916 TRIUMPH ST
VANCOUVER, BC V5L 1K5

CENNCO MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING
LTD

305 -429 W 2ND ST

VANCOUVER, BC V5Y 1E3

MATKALUK CONSTRUCTION
113-1111 27TH ST EAST
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC V7J 1S3

CITYWIDE SUNDECKS LTD
265 - 3580 MONCTON ST
RICHMOND, BC V7E 3A4

Applicant

REOTECH CONSTRUCTION

SCOTT ARCHITECTURE

ARYO FALAKROU

SUMMIT BROOKE CONSTRUCTION

HALEX ARCHITECTURE

SOHEILA RAOOFI

GORDANA ASKRABA

BRIGHTER MECHANICAL LTD

ERIC WOOD

SUSAN HOLLINGSHEAD

CHRIS MITCHELL

KIM DAM



Dates:

Issued

Received
Case # Location Address Bldg Type Work Class Value Elapsed days Contractor Applicant
BLD2018-11198 2009 MAHON AVE Single Family Alteration 3,000 12/20/2018 TREVOR WARRINGTON

12/20/2018



